The 15™ Asian Export Control Seminar
Agenda (Draft)

First Day (Nov. 20, 2007)

Morning Session

09:00- 09:30

Registrations

Opening Remarks|

09:30-09:40 Chair’s Greeting

Speech

09:40-09:50 Welcome Speech

09:50-10:00 Keynote Speech

Theme 1: Recent Developments in WMD Proliferation and Export Control

10: 00-10:25 Recent International Trend in WMD Proliferation and Export Control
in Asia

10:25-10:50 International Efforts on Nonproliferation of WMD

10:50-11:00 Q & A Session

11:00-11:15 Coffee Break

11:15-11:40 Recent Development in the Export Control in the World

11:40-12:05 Current Situation of Export Control in Asia

12:05-12:15 Q & A Session

Afternoon Session

Theme 2:  Current Export Control Policy in Asia|

14:00-14:20
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:35
15:35-15:50
15:50-16:10
16:10-16:30
16:30-16:50
16:50-17:10
17:10-17:25
17:30 -

18:00-

Export Control System and Challenges
Export Control System and Challenges
Export Control System and Challenges
Export Control System and Challenges
Q&A Session

Coffee Break

Export Control System and Challenges

Export Control System and Challenges
Export Control System and Challenges
Export Control System and Challenges
Q & A Session

Group Photo

Reception



Second Day (November 21, 2007)
Morning Session
Theme 3:  Activities in Strengthening Export Control System|
09:30-09:50 Inter-ministry Cooperation in Export Control
09:50-10:10 Importance of Industry-Government Cooperation and its Promotion in
Japan
10:10-10:30 CISTEC
10:30-10:40 Q & A Session
10:40-11:00 Coffee Break
11:00-12:30 Small Group Discussion Session
"How to strengthen export controls?"
Group A - chaired by TBD
Group B -chaired by TBD
Group C -chaired by TBD

Afternoon Session
14:00-14:20 Feedback Session from Discussion Groups

Theme 4: Recent important topics on export controlg

14:20-14:40 Japan’s Lessons learned and its Challenge in Export Control
14:40-15:00 Export Controls on CWC-Controlled Items

15:00-15:10 Q & A Session

15:10-15:25 Coffee breaks

Theme 5: Toward the Effective Export Control Systems (partl)|

15:25-16:10 Concept and Practice of Catch-all Control (including the effectiveness
of the on-line system)

16:10-16:35 Effective Control on Transits, Transshipment, and Re-export

16:35-16:45 Q & A Session




Third Day (November 22, 2007)

(Morning Session )

Theme 6:  The developments of the export controls in Asia and how to solve them

* Theme 6 is an interchange session with Japan Association of International Security
and Trade (JAIST).

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-10:35
10:35-10:50

10:50-11:05
11:05-11:20
11:20-11-35

11:35-12:30

Keynote Speech by the President of Japan Association of International
Security and Trade.

The Issues of the Export Controls in Asia
Export Controls in Hong Kong China and the Regional Cooperation
Export Controls in India and the Regional Cooperation

Export Controls in Singapore and the Regional Cooperation
Export Controls in Republic of Korea and the Regional Cooperation
Coffee Break

Panel Discussion: Toward Effective Regional Cooperation of Export
Controls in Asia

Theme 7: Toward the Effective Export Control System Part2)

Hong Kong's Efforts towards Effective Export Control

Compliance Challenges in a Global Enterprise (1)
Compliance Challenges in a Global Enterprise (2)

14:00-14:20 Enforcement of Export Controls
14:20-14:40 Experience of U.S. in Enforcement
14:40-15:00

15:00-15:10 Q& A Session

15:10-15:25 Coffee Breaks

15:25-15:45

15:45-16:05

16:05-16:15 Q&A Session

|Theme 8: International Cooperation|

16:15-16:30

Importance of International Cooperation in Export Control

IClosing Remarks|

16:30

Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan



