The 15th Asian Export Control Seminar Agenda (Draft)

First Day (Nov. 20, 2007)

Morning Session

09:00- 09:30 Registrations

Opening Remarks

09:30-09:40 Chair's Greeting

Speech

09:40-09:50 Welcome Speech 09:50-10:00 Keynote Speech

Theme 1: Recent Developments in WMD Proliferation and Export Control

10: 00-10:25	Recent International Trend in WMD Proliferation and Export Control
	in Asia
10:25-10:50	International Efforts on Nonproliferation of WMD
10:50-11:00	Q & A Session
11:00-11:15	Coffee Break
11:15-11:40	Recent Development in the Export Control in the World
11:40-12:05	Current Situation of Export Control in Asia
12:05-12:15	Q & A Session

Afternoon Session

14:00-14:20	Export Control System and Challenges
14:20-14:40	Export Control System and Challenges
14:40-15:00	Export Control System and Challenges
15:00-15:20	Export Control System and Challenges
15:20-15:35	Q&A Session
15:35-15:50	Coffee Break
15:50-16:10	Export Control System and Challenges
16:10-16:30	Export Control System and Challenges
16:30-16:50	Export Control System and Challenges
16:50-17:10	Export Control System and Challenges
17:10-17:25	Q & A Session
17:30 -	Group Photo
18:00-	Reception

Second Day (November 21, 2007)

Morning Session

Theme 3:	Activities in Strengthening Export Control System
09:30-09:50	Inter-ministry Cooperation in Export Control
09:50-10:10	Importance of Industry-Government Cooperation and its Promotion in
	Japan
10:10-10:30) CISTEC
10:30-10:40	Q & A Session
10:40-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-12:30	Small Group Discussion Session
	"How to strengthen export controls?"
	Group A - chaired by TBD
	Group B -chaired by TBD
	Group C -chaired by TBD

Afternoon Session

14:00-14:20 Feedback Session from Discussion Groups

Theme 4:	Recent important topics on export controls
14:20-14:40	Japan's Lessons learned and its Challenge in Export Control
14:40-15:00	Export Controls on CWC-Controlled Items
15:00-15:10	Q & A Session
15:10-15:25	Coffee breaks

Theme 5:	Toward the Effective Export Control Systems (part1)
15:25-16:10	Concept and Practice of Catch-all Control (including the effectiveness
	of the on-line system)
16:10-16:35	Effective Control on Transits, Transshipment, and Re-export
16:35-16:45	Q & A Session

Third Day (November 22, 2007)

(Morning Session)

Theme 6: The developments of the export controls in Asia and how to solve them

* Theme 6 is an interchange session with Japan Association of International Security and Trade (JAIST).

9:30-10:00	Keynote Speech by the President of Japan Association of International Security and Trade.
10:00-10:20 10:20-10:35 10:35-10:50	The Issues of the Export Controls in Asia Export Controls in Hong Kong China and the Regional Cooperation Export Controls in India and the Regional Cooperation
10:50-11:05 11:05-11:20 11:20-11-35	Export Controls in Singapore and the Regional Cooperation Export Controls in Republic of Korea and the Regional Cooperation Coffee Break
11:35-12:30	Panel Discussion: Toward Effective Regional Cooperation of Export Controls in Asia

Theme 7:	Toward the Effective Export Control System Part2
14:00-14:20	Enforcement of Export Controls
14:20-14:40	Experience of U.S. in Enforcement
14:40-15:00	Hong Kong's Efforts towards Effective Export Control
15:00-15:10	Q& A Session
15:10-15:25	Coffee Breaks
15:25-15:45	Compliance Challenges in a Global Enterprise (1)
15:45-16:05	Compliance Challenges in a Global Enterprise (2)
16:05-16:15	Q&A Session

Theme 8: International Cooperation

16:15-16:30 Importance of International Cooperation in Export Control

Closing Remarks

Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan